with their option provisions are hereby called for payment on March 2, 2010, after which 
date interest on the bonds will cease: 

Various Purpose Bonds, Series 2003, of the City of Kearney, 
Nebraska, date of original issue - April 1, 2003, in the principal amount 
of Three Million Three Hundred Ninety-five Thousand Dollars 
($3,395,000), numbered as shown on the books of the Paying Agent 
and Registrar, in denomination of $5,000 each, becoming due and 
bearing interest as follows: 

Principal 
Amount 

Maturity Date Interest 
Rate 

CUSIP No. 

$185,000 April 1, 2010 3.30% 486890 SH 0